1 NO 45,762.71 NOS 

Destination 

Rate per 

1,694.91 NOS 

Stafe Tax 
Amount 
4,118.64 

152.54 

Rate 
9% 
S% 
9% 

Amount 

45,762.71 

56,000.00 

Autho 

1,694.91 

47,457.62 

4,271.18 
4,271.18 

0.02 

E &OE 

Total 
Tax Amount 

8,23728 
305 08 

8,542.36 

for Irppulse lcon 

Indian Rupees Eight Thousand Five Hundred Forty Two and Thirty Six paise Only 

Customer Details 

City 

ConputroniCS Bhusari Colony 

Oty 

1 

Name Bharati Vidyapeeth Group of Institute Lawale Address Technical Campus 
Tal- Mulshi, Dist- Pune 

Hitachi LCD Projector 

vat extra 

Projector Sereen With Stand

[...]

India 

INVOICE 

Estimate# 

Estimate Date 

VM23035 

28/06/2023 

Sub Total 
(Tax Inclusive) 

Total In Words: 

HSN/SAC 
998319 

CGST9 (9%) 

SGST9 (9%) 

GSTIN 27AAECV5149A1ZH 

Total 

Amount 

2,17,000.00 

2,17,000.00 

16,550.85 

16,550.85 

Z2,17,000.00 

Indian Rupee Two Lakh 
Seventeen Thousand Only 

iViENT DONE 
LY BHARATI VIDYAPEETH, PUNE}30. 

Date:22.l6.23.Accountant Sign.6 

TAX INVOICE

Pinnacle TeleServices Pvt Ltd 
"Pinnacle House", 
7-Nawab Layout, 
Tilak Nagar, 
Nagpur-440010, Maharashtra 
e-mail : accounts@pinnacleteleservices.com

[...]

26-Jun-22 to 25-Jun-23} 10,000.00 8,333.33

Total 6,74,000.00 5,61,666.44

Rental Charges

Central Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 50,549.98

State Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 50,549.98

Total 1,01,099.96

Goods and Services Tax

Total Current Charges 6,62,766.40

Six Lakhs Sixty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Six Rupees and Forty Paisa   

Your LeasedLine Details:

CIRCUIT ID 0002005870800

P.O.No. NA

Link Commissioning Date 26-Jun-20

Bandwidth 100 Mbps

A Address Gat no 1,Lavale Taluka-Mulshi,  Pune,PUNE-412115

A Address1 Taluka-Mulshi,

A Address2 Pune,PUNE-412115

[...]

26-Jun-21 to 25-Jun-22} 10,000.00 8,333.33

Total 6,74,000.00 5,61,666.44

Rental Charges

Central Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 50,549.98

State Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 50,549.98

Total 1,01,099.96

Goods and Services Tax

Total Current Charges 6,62,766.40

Six Lakhs Sixty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Six Rupees and Forty Paisa   

of 5

Your LeasedLine Details:

CIRCUIT ID 0002005870800

P.O.No. NA

Link Commissioning Date 26-Jun-20

Bandwidth 100 Mbps

A Address Gat no 1,Lavale Taluka-Mulshi,  Pune,PUNE-412115

A Address1 Taluka-Mulshi,

A Address2 Pune,PUNE-412115

[...]

One Time Charges

Annual Rental Plan Discount -1,12,333.56

Total -1,12,333.56

Discounts

Central Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 51,899.98

State Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 51,899.98

Total 1,03,799.96

Goods and Services Tax

Total Current Charges 6,80,466.40

Six Lakhs Eighty Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Six Rupees and Forty Paisa 

of 5

Your LeasedLine Details:

CIRCUIT ID 0002005870800

P.O.No. NA

Link Commissioning Date 26-Jun-20

Bandwidth 100 Mbps

A Address Gat no 1,Lavale Taluka-Mulshi,  Pune,PUNE-412115

A Address1 Taluka-Mulshi,

A Address2 Pune,PUNE-412115